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SMVITM

CHEQUE /NEFT PAYMENT Voucher

No 947
Particulars - 5 i
Account: |
2022 UMASHREE
Agst Ref SSVEET Scholarship 10,000.00 Or
2022 SURABH! JOGI
Agst Ref SSVMET Sehelarship 10,000.00 Dr
2022 DEEKSHA PATKAR
Agst Ref SSVMET Scholarship 10,000.00 Dr
2022 MANVITH
Agst Ref SSVHET Scholarship 10,000.00 Dr
2022 SRIJAN S KOTIAN

Agst Ref SSVMET Scholarship

10,000.00 Dr

2022 SHRIKANTH NAYAK

Agst Ref SSVRET Scholarship

10,000.00 Dr

2022 ANANYA

Agst Ref SSVMETScholarshp  10,000.00 Dr
2022 GURU PRASANNA

Agst Ref SSVMETScholship  10,000.00 Dr

2022 SAAKSHI NAVELKAR

Agst Ref SSVHET Scholarship

£0,000.00 Dr

2022 SHRIVRIDHI DEVADIGA

Agst Ref SSVMET Scholarshp

10,000.00 Or

2022 SHRADDHA NAVELKAR
Agst Ref SSVMET Schelaship

2022 HIMANI H POOJARY
Agst Ref SSYMET Scholarship

2022 ADITYA V KAMATH
New Ref 948

Through :

FAATAKA AN - CA 45 (SCHOLAREHR)

On Accountof :

BEING THE SCHOLARSHIP AMOUNT OF RS 10000 FOR STUDENTS WHO
STUDIED AT INNANJE SCHOOL ADMITTED TO FIRST YEAR RELEASED

Bank Transaction Detalls:

Chegue
Chegue
Cheque
Chegue
Chegque
Cheque
Cheque
Chegue
Cheque
Cheque
Chegue

(89275
089271
029276
089272
089277
089279
GB%278
023273

16,000.00 Dr

17,600.00 Dr

20,000.00 Dr

0-k4ar-23  10,000.00
0Mar 23 10,000.00
20Msr 23 1000000
2 84ar-23 10,000.00
20 Mar 23 10,000.00
20-Mar 23 10,000.00
20-par 23 10,000 00
20-Mar-23  10,000.00
089270 0-442r 23 10,000.00
089269 10-Mar 23 10,000 00
GRS2E0 M Mer 23 17,60000

Dated

20-Mar-23

" Amount

10,000.00

10,000.00

40,000.00

10,000.00

40,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

40,000.00

10,000.00

17,600.00

20,000.00
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CHEQUE /NEFT PAYMENT Voucher

{Page 2)
No 947 Dated 20-Mar-23
 “Particulars T T T T T T T T T T T T Ament
Amount (in words) :

indian Rupees One Lakh Forty Seven Thousand Six Hundred Only
__®1.47,600.00
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